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BP-09E Painting
Dunlap Paint Contracts, Inc. Zachary Dunlap, Anthony Davis 336-987-7559 zdunlap@dunlappaintcontracts.com;adavis@dunlappaintcontracts.com

Charlotte Paint Sam Henderson, Erin Alexander 704-812-4044 Bids@charlottepaint.com

Coatings 2000 Ken Barclay, Scott Lunsford 704-391-2323 scott@coatings2000.com; ken@coatings2000.com
Tri-Cityservice, LLC Yehia Hussien, Glenn Hessee 919-890-5770 yehia@tri-cityservice.com;glennh@tri-cityservice.com

United Painting Services, Inc. Leo Andrade, RK Renduchintala 704-684-0357 leo@unitedpaintingservices.com;akshita@unitedpaintingservices.com;lavisha@unitedpaintingservices.com

BP-23A HVAC
Cam-Ful Industries, Inc. Pam Ashfield 704-556-0301 pashfield@cam-ful.com
P.C. Godfrey, Inc. CB Martin  704-334-8604 cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com;aellis@pcgodfrey.com
Southeastern Plumbing and Heating, Inc. Michael Plummer, Randy Aldridge 704-333-8582 randya@southeasternplumbing.com;michaelp@southeasternplumbing.com

SPC Mechanical Corporation Mark Coleman 336-785-9500 mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com

Superior Mechanical Systems, Inc. Ben Wyke 704-335-1942 bwyke@superiormsinc.com


